
 

HOLY CROSS SCHOOLS – MEGHALAYA REGION 

TIME TABLE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2019 

 

Date↓ Days↓ I II III IV 

10.06.2019 Monday English Science Maths Maths 

11.06.2019 Tuesday Dictation & 
Spelling 

Dictation & 
Spelling 

Catechism GK 

12.06.2019 Wednesday Social Studies Social Studies GK Khasi 

13.06.2019 Thursday - - Handwriting & 
Drawing 

Handwriting & 
Drawing 

14.06.2019 Friday Maths English English Science 

17.06.2019 Monday Science Maths Science English 

18.06.2019 Tuesday Catechism Handwriting & 
Drawing 

Social Studies Social Studies 

19.06.2019 Wednesday Handwriting & 
Drawing 

Khasi Dictation & 
Spelling 

Dictation & 
Spelling 

20.06.2019 Thursday GK Catechism Khasi Catechism 

21.06.2019 Friday Khasi GK Computer Computer 
 

 

Principal 


